
ANNEXURE- IV

Maharashtra Univcr.sity of tlealth Sciences, Nashik
Inspe:ction committee Reporifor Acacremic year 2023 - 2024

Details of Library

F'aculty- AYtJItVEID

Name of college/tnstitutc- ASPM AYURVED COLLEGE I{ospITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTEBULDHANA

Total Books

I-ast ycar pltrr;ft;1sa

Invoice & payme,-rt details MOUNT BOOK- tNVOlCp a
OURNAL- INVOICE ATTCHED

l-ist ol.lournal subscribed year
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\Users\edp6\Deskrop\LlC for 2022-23\Ayurved LtC Format for inso€ctors.docx

I

1

1t6u -

BOOKS-7%

3

4 +



CFfiINWANTARI BOOKS166 Tajshree towers, Ayurved Layout, Umred rd, Nagpur_440024Phone ; (0712) 27411)35 Mob : BOOTil,zTsai,roluoruuuo

& STATIONERS

DEALS IN : MEDtCAL,r\yU RVED,N URS|Nc;;;.**r*
Io THE pRrNcrpALaspru avunveo rvrr-orcnh

BULDHANA

S.No. I

BillNo. , CnZOS2l]oSPlTAL&RESEARCHlNSrlTUTEvbLLvriBillNo.,cnzosm
MEMO : CREDIT BILL

Order No.:
TITLE

AMOUNl

Page : 1t1

14 I UNteUE.TH|RD BI\MS pApER SET15 VAVI-IAL. SHARIR FIACHANA VIGYAN VOL 116 I vavnRt- sHARtR FU{cHANA vtcyAN vol 217 I yANpnLrwnR_ eADARTH vtcNAN roo"r*ao IIHAS (M)

1875.C

18240.c
35028.0
47880.0
40068.0
26400.0
15750.0
13500.0
15750.0

7920.0

89775.0
5400.0,

2932.5r

2932.51

28560.0r
27030,0t
3937.5t

Total No. Of Books= 795
Rs, l.hree Lakhs eioniv rwo Th;;^r^^ .,-;ighty Two Thousand Nine HundrecJ Sururty flinu O,rfV
Transporl & L.R. NO.:

TERMS & CONDITIONS :

lo" rno", any circumstance.6 Cr,.-^-. -

382978.5C

NET TOTAL 382979.

FoT DHANWANTARI BooKs & STATIONET
1 All disputes are subject to NAGpUR jurisdiction only.2 Ati gocds are despatch entire y at nuyers rist< setieis

darnage or shortage discover*d after derivery. 
are not responsible for any

3 lnterest @2a% p.a. is chargeable if this bill is not paid on one nronth.4 Certified that correct publishers price has Oeen cfrlrgeO

t-I t eir-rAwLE-on*rrr***"ril*r*
j : ::1rgo-pADArlrHvrGyANAVA;*rou.r,r,n^,
I ? CHAURASTABD_ HUMANANATOMY v;14 CHAUMSTA BD- HUTVAN ANATOMY rvoi s a +t5 ] CHAUMSIA BD- IIUMAN ANATOMY VOL26 KALE V- CI.IAMKISHAMHITA VOL17 KODAPE_ KRTYA SHARTR (M) VOL1B KoDAPE_ KRTYA SHARTR (M) vol2

?^ 5?3i3I^T_ASHTANGHRTDAYAM(MARATHr)Lo i nnnnoe. ve;;1!t:,H;l#JffiHil,l,o*,,,,J:: 
::f"1: ::^, u1.-i*r^..# ;#AL pHys,olocy

l- ,, .,*Cn* ui.};il;;.i.}LffDrc'qL PHysroLocy
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500,00

380.00
695.00
950.00
795,00
550.00
350.00
300.00
350.00

.165.00
1995.00
450.00
690.00
690.00
560.00
530.00
350.00

25,00

20.00
28.00

28.00
28.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
20.00

25,00
20.00

15.00
15,00
15,00
15.00
25.00

Postage/Freight(+;

ffixTffifi-it o ors & $TNlo N E R ;

t,DoSlcL*--

l)r l{t7. .,...
frt.u

. ," I lJbtuttrr,trii
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6 C.,rrent 
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I]II.t, OF SUPPLY
I Sce Il u le 4 Lrnder. 'fax 

Invoice,

Ott]GINAL FOR RECiP] ENI'

Credit and Debit Note Rulesl

Details Of Supplier
Nanre: Wolters Kluwer
Addres.s: A-2A2,2nd Floor,'l.he Qube C,.f.S. No,149gA/Z
Vi I laclr: trla rol, AnrJheri ( F ast) t,1 u ntira i, +OOOS.S, i r,jluContact Numbt:r: 6649IBl.B
l:rnail Addressi >LrDi( r.pli(rnlj@mcrjknow.cont
(-lN No: tr,a[t9vprj2,)0 -p'f (.0392] I
l)AN No: AAACV/6i 90j
GST IN/Unique ID: 27AAAC\N 6tgD tzy

A/c Narne; Wolter:; Kluwer Irdia private Limited
|IDFC Bank Account No.: 021062320001111
llranch Narne: Ghatkopar (W) 400086
Swift Code: IIDFCINBB
IFSC Code: HDFC0000406
IYICR Code: 400240060
flr arrr:h Code: 000406

Date: January 13, ZO23
Inv Serial No: tvt/SBi/1370122-23

Dc.tails Of Recipient (Billed To)
l\anrt-.: Arrandi Shtkshan prasarak
Ilo,,prlal & Re:sr:arch instrtute
l\ddres.s: Ihe principal

City: flulrlhana
litate : 14ah,tra:;l-rtra
State Code:
Pin Code:443001
[,AN NO:
GSIIN/Unique ID:

Mandals Ayurverl Collcge

Description Of Goodr; /

AYIJ (An Irrternational
Quarterly Jourrral of Ileselrch
rn Ayurvt:da)

loutiNAt or, avunvron

lournal ol Drug Research in
AyLtrvodic Scierrccs

lournal of Rescarch in
Ayurvedic Scienccs Print 2023

IotaI

0ther Charges (+.)

[.ess Discount (-) 
,

Iotal Value

Sr.
No,

2023

Total

l' ota I

Invoicc Value (11 Figure)

lnvoicr: Value (ln Worcls)

ASt'ltr lt';t rllltl('1[
COlt[(,1.r'ltll) i

l)r ltrllr'slttr'rrl l Ilhrtl tirrrtrlt'
rl(ll l'lr0 (bclr)

AnroLrrrt Of 
.l-ax 

Subier:t l-o Reverse Charqes

2

3

I

I

"t_
I
I
i
l

Year
HSN

Code /
5AC

Qtv, Un it
Rate (per
'item)
lrNRl,

Discount Total (Rate
, x Qty):

2023 4902 1 4 No,
)

Zb IU 0 2,6 1 0,00

4902 1 4 No. 4000 0 4,000.00

4902 1 4 No, 4200 0 4,200,00

4902 1 4 No, 4200 0 4,200.00

15010

0

15010

0

15010

INR 15010

oirt"; ; t;e_,: ili_{""L'.}il;ffi ;;;q,.q ;;t---:u



9tzt22,3 2? PM

OR]GINAt- FOR RECIPIENT

Details Of Supplier
Name: Wollers Kluwer
Address: A-2A2, ?_nd Floor, T'he eube C,T.S, No,149BA/2
Vrllagr: 14arol, Andheri (East) MLrmbai:400059, lnclra
Contact Number: 66491818
Enrai I Address: sutrscriptions@medknow.conr
CIN No: U74899p8200ljpTC039211
PAN No:AMCW619OJ
GSTIN/ Unlque ID: 27MACW6190l1Zy

A/c Name: Wolters K[rwer ]ndia private Limited
HDFC Bank Account No.: 04062320001111
Brarrch Name: Ghatkopar (W) 400086
Swift Code: t-IDFCINBtI
IFSC Code: HDFfi0000406
4ICR Code: .l0Ul40r)r)t)

' Branch Code: 000406

Product Type
( Category)

BILL OF SUPPLY

BILL OF SUPPLY
fSee Rule 4 under Tax Invoice, Crecjit and Debit Note Rulesl

Date: August 23, ?"022
Irrv Serial No: M/SBI/0946122-23

Details Of Recipiant (Billed To)
Nanre: Anandi Sirrkshan prasarak tvlandals Ayurverl College
I'iospital & Resea|ch Institule
Address: The Principal
City: Bulclhana
State: Maharashlra
State Code:
Pin Code: 443001
PAN No:
GSTIN/Unique ID:

-"i"i
jruuri HSNrcode

i.*J*---i * ..***-
li

izot-l : qgoz
..',',,.]

tt

rl i iRate(per' lQty,iUnit I item)
I I i ttrunli : -'l - --

;a .i1 i.' .42.00
| : t\O.

, I rotal
lDiscount i (Rate x
i . .qtv)

0 ,4,200,00

I 
oth.:r.--c_llo.1oe_s ( + )

+ioo
0

Description Crf Goods /
Seruices

Journal of Resear.ch in Ayurvetrlic
Scren (.cS

't 42AO

i Less Discount (-)
-* *--** i*-**-*

itotal value
i9-
,4200

'Total 
Invoicr: Value (ln Worcls)

rount Of 
-l-ax 

SLrlt;ect TCr Reverse Charges

E,&,0.E

Electronic Reference Number

lFourr tlrousarrcl h rr ncl.red and zero paisa only

t'.'
I

Niime Of "lhe Sir;nator'y: Jyoti S;lang
{)csignaIion / Status: Senior Associate-Subsir iptrons

)

Mandals Ayurved College Hoslrilal & ll.es;carch Institute f'tre Lib;,,rii;, Ajantha ltoad,

No.:002359, B,rnl<:As submitted, tJrarrch:As submilted, Dal.e:Auqust lg, 20?-),./rmount:lNli, .120/.)

Copies are alwiys s;ent directly to the end user ancJ not the aqenl
Provide full addrcss with pin code including email of the encl user to rr:ceivc enrail nolification
lf strbscribed for print version, copies are sent by courier; whi:Tever possible; hr:nce 

'do 
not givc. PO 3ox .:cldrc.sses. Orve phonc

nurilr.rers foI the (.o'ltactt person so the rJclivery person can vi:rify the arddress,
f'or .,ny as:;isiartr-e :lease use e-nrail (sr,n:;criptions@nrerJknow.c:onr)
clainrs for non recerpt can be rnade only within B weel<s of priirt schedule. thc t scireciule t,al i-re checked lronr

non-rec;eipI r:laim:;;.rrovicit:cl lcr,

l"trl)'; //sut)scrptions.nredknor,v.com/lnvoice.',asp?l=D2c95B/roED2cEIgArA6/80D1142448489 {:2F0r\85 /286&B'l =Slrorr,,, I

A ( p ir',; irrt ut,)lC4[
tlltl,l l;i,li)\'i

I ir t(rt,lr's/t{t'rt r I Llbtrltrttulg
lvl.D l'1il $chl

1)Anandi Shikslran Prasarak
Dhud Naka, Sagwan Art:a,
rkrfttierrr it No 2022-08-1!)
[)aynrerrt modetCHQ, instrument

t

Irttp://www,meciknow.com/subscril)e,asp, No replacerr-rent or paymenl
received after [] r,vei:ks of print schedult:,



-,J6."rh-e,Js Libury

l, i,(!..FAJ:'Ili

ffi-llrlJ-l]l [0.]!,

Iolrrr NIfT t'.ST"' wcsC".)

t I r ir r r,: t r.--f,jp]-dSlryl-:f "

natc$1.,7"o,jil-L3*,- J'i rtt c

Set l/SigBa tti re rof CLrstorner/ Rernitt er

nnobite No,j

5i11tr;rtLtrr.r'ttf

Llr/6/!. 1"1'

By tlas lr/Chequa/T'ra ttsf rr
N If'1' re rr)i1t;r nr" rt {avou r1

-n A tr

Ben e{l A/c Nor

Acuorrtrt

Afr,ount (l

l'crtalArnoirnt t; 6'crcsr-' 1-
fotalArrrbunt in WorriEr fiVc,-
or.',Lt\
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; _ 'j - *- ' .i-- "
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